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2T 17,

¥ 9 T vvrvi

QUIOTO SUSHIBAR
SINES

COCKTAILS

MOJITO DE SAKE

SAKE, MINT, HONEY, LIME AND TONIC.

PEACHY DREAM

VODKA, PEACH CREAM, LEMON AND SPARKLING
WATER.

QUIOTO DRINK

SAKE, KIWI, STRAWBERRY, GINGER AND LEMON.

EXPRESSOTINI

VODKA, KAHLUA, COFFEE.

SAKE SOUR

SAKE, LIME JUICE AND EGG WHITE.

WOMEN'S SECRET

SAKE, RED BERRIES, ROSEMARY SYRUP, HONEY
LIME, AND EGG WHITE.

MINTO SOUR

RUM, MINT, LIME, EGG WHITE AND
SPARKLING WATER.

HOKKAIDO

SAKE, BLUE CURACAO, FRANGELICO, COCONUT
MILK.

TROPIKARU

PINEAPPLE, MELON LIQUEUR, COCONUT LIQUEUR,

BANANA LIQUEUR NAD LEMON JUICE.

BAJIRU

GIN, BASIL, LEMON AND EGG WHITE.

PORNSTAR MARTINI

VODKA, PASSION FRUIT, LIME, VANILLA AND
MOSCATO.

WHISKY SOUR

WHISKY, LIME, EGG WHITE AND ANGUSTURA
BITTERS.

GODFATHER

WHISKY, APPLE, GRAN MARNIER.

CLASSICS

MOCKTAILS
KI-IRO

PINEAPPLE, GINGER SYRUP AND LIME JUICE.

SHINSHEN

LIME JUICE, MINT, MANGO AND PASSION FRUIT.

(+351) 269 635160 | (+351) 969 446 839 | @quioto_sushibar
Travessa do Vasco, 10, Loja 3 - 7520-144 Sines

The prices include the VAT tx applicabler: this restaurant has a Compaints Book:
this restaurant has allergies information

7€

8€

8€

8€

8€

Q€

Q€

Q€

10€

10€

10€

1€

1€

8€

7.5€

7.5€



